Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
High ripple snap-ins, 105℃
KMTSeries
・Higher ripple current from KMS series
・Endurance with ripple current : 3,000 hours at 105℃
・Rated voltage range : 420, 450Vdc, Capacitance range : 82 to 680µF
・For inverter control, switching power supplies
・Non solvent resistant type

105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Case size
φD×L(mm)
tanδ
Rated ripple
current
(Arms/
105℃, 120Hz)
Part No.
420
100 22×25 0.20 0.89 EKMT421VSN101MP25S
450
82 22×25 0.20 0.81 EKMT451VSN820MP25S
120 22×30 0.20 1.06 EKMT421VSN121MP30S 100 22×30 0.20 0.97 EKMT451VSN101MP30S
120 25.4×25 0.20 1.09 EKMT421VSN121MQ25S 100 25.4×25 0.20 1.04 EKMT451VSN101MQ25S
150 22×35 0.20 1.21 EKMT421VSN151MP35S 120 22×35 0.20 1.08 EKMT451VSN121MP35S
180 22×40 0.20 1.34 EKMT421VSN181MP40S 150 22×40 0.20 1.22 EKMT451VSN151MP40S
180 25.4×30 0.20 1.28 EKMT421VSN181MQ30S 150 25.4×35 0.20 1.31 EKMT451VSN151MQ35S
180 30×25 0.20 1.42 EKMT421VSN181MR25S 150 30×25 0.20 1.31 EKMT451VSN151MR25S
220 22×45 0.20 1.47 EKMT421VSN221MP45S 180 22×45 0.20 1.35 EKMT451VSN181MP45S
220 22×50 0.20 1.60 EKMT421VSN221MP50S 180 22×50 0.20 1.42 EKMT451VSN181MP50S
220 25.4×35 0.20 1.47 EKMT421VSN221MQ35S 180 25.4×40 0.20 1.35 EKMT451VSN181MQ40S
220 30×30 0.20 1.64 EKMT421VSN221MR30S 180 30×30 0.20 1.49 EKMT451VSN181MR30S
220 35×25 0.20 1.64 EKMT421VSN221MA25S 180 35×25 0.20 1.60 EKMT451VSN181MA25S
270 25.4×40 0.20 1.63 EKMT421VSN271MQ40S 220 25.4×45 0.20 1.55 EKMT451VSN221MQ45S
270 25.4×45 0.20 1.79 EKMT421VSN271MQ45S 220 30×35 0.20 1.71 EKMT451VSN221MR35S
270 30×35 0.20 1.87 EKMT421VSN271MR35S 270 25.4×50 0.20 1.74 EKMT451VSN271MQ50S
330 25.4×50 0.20 1.93 EKMT421VSN331MQ50S 270 30×40 0.20 1.90 EKMT451VSN271MR40S
330 30×40 0.20 2.10 EKMT421VSN331MR40S 270 35×30 0.20 1.90 EKMT451VSN271MA30S
330 35×30 0.20 2.05 EKMT421VSN331MA30S 330 30×45 0.20 2.20 EKMT451VSN331MR45S
390 30×45 0.20 2.32 EKMT421VSN391MR45S 330 35×35 0.20 2.20 EKMT451VSN331MA35S
390 35×35 0.20 2.32 EKMT421VSN391MA35S 390 30×50 0.20 2.40 EKMT451VSN391MR50S
470 30×50 0.20 2.51 EKMT421VSN471MR50S 390 35×40 0.20 2.42 EKMT451VSN391MA40S
470 35×40 0.20 2.62 EKMT421VSN471MA40S 470 35×45 0.20 2.67 EKMT451VSN471MA45S
560 35×45 0.20 2.88 EKMT421VSN561MA45S 560 35×50 0.20 2.85 EKMT451VSN561MA50S
680 35×50 0.20 3.10 EKMT421VSN681MA50S
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS
・Frequency Multipliers
Frequency(Hz) 50 120 300 1k 10k 50k
420, 450Vdc 0.68 1.00 1.16 1.30 1.41 1.43